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NCFE Functional Skills – Legacy & Reform
May Bank Holiday 2021 Results Release
With the May Bank Holidays fast approaching, we would like to inform our Functional Skills customers that our offices will be closed on Monday 3rd May and Monday 31st May

Our Legacy Functional Skills external assessment results are released 6 working days from the date assessment papers are received, or an external assessment is uploaded to our online system. 

Due to the bank holidays, our results release will shift slightly, in order that we are still in accordance with the 6 working day results release.

Please see the table below for exact release dates:

	Date Assessment Received/Uploaded
	Date Results Released

	Monday 26 April
	Tuesday 04 May

	Tuesday 27 April
	Wednesday 05 May

	Wednesday 28 April
	Thursday 06 May

	Thursday 29 April
	Friday 07 May

	Friday 30 April 
	Monday 10 May

	Saturday 01 May – Monday 03 May
	Tuesday 11 May

	Date Assessment Received/Uploaded
	Date Results Released

	Monday 24 May
	Tuesday 01 June

	Tuesday 25 May
	Wednesday 02 June

	Wednesday 26 May
	Thursday 03 June

	Thursday 27 May
	Friday 04 June

	Friday 28 May
	Monday 07 June

	Saturday 29 May – Monday 31 May
	Tuesday 08 June



May Greetings from NCFE’s Functional Skills team
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